SeEncan

Art. No. 560602

Product: Electric Trimmer

>

2022.8

Enable Time

Version No.




SeEncan

Product:Electric Trimmer

Art. No. 560602

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
I [k E) Collet Nut 30501016 1| 46 |[TEHE TR L Guide Rod 10211004010 1
2 |#bEdesk Collet 10304001018 1| 47 [BHER Chip Guard 10101011070 1
3 |[BFE Housing 10101001212 1| 48 | Lock Pin 30701015 1
4 |MRETST4X 35 Screw ST4X 35 30202039 4 | 49 |FPERIFEAY3 X 14 Spring Pin 3X14 30701024 1
5 |4i4&6002 Bearing 6002 30103154 1 | 50 [Bi%dn Lock Lever 10401008025 1
6 |#r Armature 10502001155 1 | 51 [#&F10 Wrench 10 21201002013 1
T |EhEAE Bearing Bush 10102002002 1| 52 [#WF17 Wrench 17 21201002012 1
8 |4fiK607 Bearing 607 30104082 1 B AL Transparent Guard
53 . 10701006001 1
9 |MRATSTAX 60 Screw ST4X60 30202049 2 (H128~50FFFALA)  |Assembly
10 |EF Stator 10501001139 1| 54 |HhAsRERLE LS Circlip for Shaft 15 30301005 1
IREEYS Spring 10607001022 2 | 55 |PE#T.5X 13.5X0. 5|Flat Washer 7.5X13.5X0.5 [30403071 2
12 |Filfz Brush Holder 10606001144 2
13 |65 Carbon Brush 10605001104 4
14 |W4E 5 Brush Holder Cap 10606001146 2
15 |5 Middle Cover 10101008044 1
16 |ERHEL AR Terminal Block 30802008 1
17 |JFK Switch 10601001098 1
18 |J5& Rare Cover 10101003059 1
19 [HJ§ZE2X0. 75 Cord 2X0.75 10602006019 1
20 |E4hE Namepalte 20302001493 1
21 |HgiE Cord Sleeve 10102001031 1
22 |HSEENR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
24 | SHT Straight Guide Rod 21201010022 1
25 [NFIZEERMG Nut M6 30501058 1
26 |5 Parallet Fence 21201010021 1
27 [METZIZETME X 15 Screw M6X 15 30204007 1
28 |JT 14484 Circlip 4 30305003 1
29 |E Slide Bush 10306002083 1
30 |35 Spring 10303001072 1
31 [ Depth Adjust Roller 10101011072 1
32 AT s Depth Adjust Lever 10101007119 1
33 [ANABURIEERMS Lock Nut M5 30501066 1
34 | TS Flat Washer 5 30403053 1
35 [ Transparent Guard 10101011073 1
36 | Base 10101011071 1
37 [MRETSTAXS Screw ST4X8 30202054 4
38 |HALIRETME X 10 Screw M5X 10 30206037 1
39 |54 Trimmer Guide Roller 10306002084 1
40 | 7K SR Trimmer Roller Support |10211004009 1
41 |FEARE6. 2X14X0.8  [Flat Washer6. 2X 14X 0. 8 |30403061 2
42 |jEsil Thumb Bolt 1 10101007120 2
43[R Adjust Fence 10401004029 1
44 |fEsn2 Thumb Bolt 2 10101007121 1
45 |JTKIZATME X 8 Screw M5X8 30201100 1
Version No. D Enable Time 2022. 8




	560602爆炸图
	560602外贸爆炸图清单

